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Accend Services, Inc. https://accendservices.com/ 

ALLETE, Inc. www.allete.com/careers 

Altec HiLine https://www.altec.com 

American Crystal Sugar Company www.crystalsugar.com 

American Precision Avionics https://www.apavionics.com 

Ampact https://www.ampact.us/ 

Arrowhead Regional Corrections www.arrowheadregionalcorrections.org 

Benedictine Living Community https://www.benedictineliving.org/duluth-
mn/assisted-living/ 

Cirrus Aircraft https://cirrusaircraft.com/ 

Cloquet School District www.isd94.org  

Conservation Corps MN & IA https://conservationcorps.org/ 

Cuyuna Regional Medical Center https://www.cuyunamed.org 

Delta Air Lines https://www.delta.com 

Department of Veterans Affairs https://mn.gov/mdva/homes/silver-bay/ 

Diamond Willow/Keystone Bluffs www.diamondwillow.com 
     Assisted Living  

Directions for Life www.facebook.com/people/Directions-For-Life/ 

DRCC https://drccinfo.org 

Duluth Area Family YMCA https://www.duluthymca.org 

Duluth Public Schools ISD 709 https://www.isd709.org 

Edgewood Healthcare https://www.edgewoodhealthcare.com 

https://www.delta.com/us/en/careers/overview
https://www.facebook.com/people/Directions-For-Life/100064120776581/
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Expanding Horizons www.ExpandingHorizonsHomes.com 

Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College https://fdltcc.edu 

Grand Casino Hinckley https://grandcasinomn.com 

HealthStar Home Health https://healthstarhomehealth.net 

Hilltop Healthcare Rehabilitation & https://chrisjensenhealth.com 
     Skilled Nursing 

Home Depot https://careers.homedepot.com 

Human Development Center https://hdcnorth.org 

LHB www.lhbcorp.com 

MAC-V https://www.mac-v.org 

Mash-ka-wisen and Thunderbird https://www.mashkawisen.com/ 
     Wren Halfway House 

Members Cooperative Credit Union https://www.membersccu.org  

Mediacom Communications Corp www.mediacomcable.careers 

MN Dept. of Corrections https://mn.gov/doc/employment-opportunities 

MN Dept. of Human Services https://mn.gov/dhs/ 

MN Dept. of Labor & Industry https://www.dli.mn.gov/ 

Minnesota North College https://minnesotanorth.edu 

Monarch Healthcare Management https://monarchmn.com 

Mylottis Inc. https://www.mylottis.com 

NorthStar Community Services https://northstarcommunityservices.com 

Packaging Corporation of America www.packagingcorp.com 
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Papa Murphy’s pmapply.com  

PDI Foods LLC dba McDonald’s www.facebook.com/pdifoods 

Residential Services, Inc (RSI) www.residentialservices.org 

St. Louis County https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov 

St. Luke’s www.slhduluth.com/careers 

Sappi https://www.sappi.com 

Spirit Mountain Recreation Area https://www.spiritmt.com 

Stepping Stones for Living http://www.steppingstonesforliving.com 

TLC of Duluth www.tlcofduluth.com 

Trillium Services http://www.trilliumservice.com/trillium 

Twin Ports Health Services https://northshorehc.com/locations/twin-
ports-health-services/ 

Ulland Brothers, Inc.—Cloquet MN https://www.ulland.com 

Upper Lakes Foods www.upperlakesfoods.com 

US Army https://www.goarmy.com 

WebMed Mental Health https://www.webmedmn.com 
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https://apply.jobappnetwork.com/papamurphys

